
 

13.45 -		  Speakers -

		  Jonathan Hendry 
		  Jonathan Hendry Architects - www.jonathanhendryarchitects.com 

		  Malcolm Fraser 
		  Malcolm Fraser Architects - www.malcolmfraser.co.uk 

15.45 -16.15 	 Tea and coffee break 

16.15 -		  Speakers -

	 	 Graham Hogg 
		  Lateral North – www.lateralnorth.com 

		  Steve Tompkins 
		  Haworth Tompkins Architects - www.haworthtompkins.com 

		  Presentation of the IAA Awards

17.00 -17.15	 Close of session and summing up 

19.00 – 21.30	 Reconvene for dinner and a talk from 

		  Mairi Hedderwick
21.30 		  Move to the Old Hall for a ceilidh

8 November 	 Some tours and outdoor activities may be offered

Outline Itinerary

10.30 – 11.00	 Arrive and register over tea and coffee
		
		  Introduction by Dualchas Architecture	

11.15 –		  Speakers -

		  Hugh Strange	  
		  Hugh Strange Architects - www.hughstrange.com 

		  Maja Egge Sipus 
		  MAD Architecture, Oslo - www.mad.no/contact 

		  Helen Lucas 
		  Helen Lucas Architects - www.helenlucas.co.uk

		  Scenic Routes competition winners –

		  Ruairidh Campbel Moir 
		  Lubnaig Beag

		  John Kennedy 
		  Falls of Falloch

		  Sean Edwards, Daniel Bar 	
		  and Stephane Toussaint 
		  Inveruglas

13.00 – 13.45 	 Lunch
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Accommodation
     NAME AND ADDRESS WEB / EMAIL PHONE (+01471) MILES FROM S.M.O SINGLE TWIN FAMILY DOUBLE

Leabaidh Is Bracaist  / Bed And Breakfast
     Mrs F A MacDonald, Coille Challtainn B&B Duisdale Beag.(G) fa.macdonald@btinternet.com 833 711 6 1 2

     Mrs Jean Mackay, 14 Camascross.  (G) jean.mackay@googlemail.com 833 208 7 1 1 1

     Jan Mouildin, Homeleigh, Ardvasar enquiries@homeleigh-skye.co.uk 844 752  2 2 1

     Chris & Maggie Billington, Morar B&B, 2 Calligarry, Ardvasar info@accommodation-on-skye.co.uk 844 378   /    07775668223 2 1 1 1

     Ewen & Maggie Mackinnon “Aodann Alainn” 5 Ferrindonald Sleat  Isle of Skye 844 233 1.5 1 2

     Emma Siedle-Collins ‘Barabhaig B&B’, Cruard, Camuscross 833 475 7 2

     Norma Morrison Minikoi B&B, Broadford morrisonminikoi@googlemail.com 820 094 16 1

     Moira Johnson, 5 Drumfearn, Isle Ornsay bbmoira@live.com

     Elaine & Malcolm, ‘Hazelwood B&B’, Ardvasar 844 200

Taighean Òsta / Hotel
     Ardvasar Hotel www.ardvasarhotel.com 844 223 2

     Toravaig House Hotel (G) www.skyehotel.co.uk 820 200 2

     Taigh-Osta Eilein Iarmain (G) www.eilean-iarmain.co.uk 833 332 7

     Duisdale Hotel www.duisdale.com 833 202 8

     Broadford Hotel www.macleod-hotels.co.uk 822 204 12

     Kinloch Lodge www.kinloch-lodge.co.uk 833 333 8

Taighean air Màl / Self Catering
     Clan Donald Centre, Armadale office@clandonald.com 844 305 1.5 Log Cottages - Sleeps 4 -6 

     Sandra Paterson, Taigh Sia, Ferindonald (01505) 612 316 1 Bungalow - Sleeps 4

     Mrs E MacPherson, ½ of 7 Stonefield, Sleat 855 236 6 Cottage - Sleeps 5

     Mrs J MacGregor, Peter’s Cottage, 9 Tarskavaig janbeg@btinternet.com 855 490 8 Cottage - Sleeps 4

     Mrs MacLure, Calligary Cottages, 10 Aird info@calligarycottages.co.uk 844 205 6 2 Cottages - Sleeps 4 - 5 

     Ms Smart, Ceòl a’ Chuain Longhouse, 23 Camuscross, Isle Ornsay (01428) 681 646 7 Cottage - Sleeps 6

     Mrs Morag MacDonald, 2 Camuscross, Isle Ornsay morag@self-catering-isle-ornsay.co.uk 833 758 / 821 171 7 Chalet - Sleeps 6

     Mrs Christine Martin, 2 Calligarry, Ardvasar christinemartin@hotmail.com 07830941949 3 Cottage - Sleeps 4

Ostail-òigridh / Youth Hostel
    Flora Macdonald Hostel, Kilmore www.skye-hostel.co.uk/skye_hostel 844 272 / 844 440 Ordinarily shut in November. Will 

open for event with uptake of 4 or 
more spaces.

											         

Pricing

IAA members and those practices beyond its area but with entries to be 
considered have an early-uptake option open until midday on Friday 1 August.

Day time only @  £45 to IAA members and outside entrants - £55 as of 1 August

Evening only @ £45 to IAA members and outside entrants - £55 as of 1 August

Both @ £85 to IAA members and outside entrants - £100 as of 1 August

Places are limited in number and, whilst we will be as accommodating as 
possible, restrictions may become necessary. To enquire about places please 
contact awards@highlandarchitects.org stating practice name and the type and 
number of places desired – payment will be requested later. © Trevor Black Architects
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